2024 National Boating Standards Panel Members

Last Name First Name E-mail g::yt}litult;lmvin - Interest Category Rt I L Notes
8/6/2019* 12/31/21 12/31/24
Alber Paul pdalber52@gmail.com Boynton Beach, FL State Boating Agency
Ashbaugh Elbert ash@asa.com Pasadena, CA Commercial 1/1/21 12/31/23 12/31/26
Brown Mark markbrown851@ hotmail.c|Piedmont, OK Public 10/22/2021* 12/31/22 12/31/25 2024 Vice Chair
Brown Stacey stacey.brown@dwr.virginiRichmond, VA State Boating Agency 12/7/2021* 12/31/22 12/31/25
Coble Ethan ethan.j.coble@uscg.mil  |Portsmouth, VA Federal Boating Agency [1/1/22 12/31/24
Cossette Edward ecossette@ kalkomey.com |Dallas, TX Commercial 1/1/19 12/31/21 12/31/24
Dadamo Jennifer jdadamo@ boatus.com Annapolis, MD NGO/Nonprofit 1/1/21 12/31/24
Hofmeier Chelsea Chelsea.Hofmeier@KS.GO\Pratt, KS State Boating Agency 1/4/2022* 12/31/23 12/31/26
Taylor Walt Walter.H.Taylor@ uscg.mil|Boston, MA Federal Boating Agency  |1/1/19 12/31/21 12/31/24 2024 Chair
Toth Kelli kelli.m.toth.907@ gmail.co|Chugiak, AK Commercial 1/1/20 12/31/22 12/31/25
Kulp Gail gkulp@seatow.com Montoursville, PA NGO/Nonprofit 1/1/23 12/31/25
Creed Brianna briannacreed@gmail.com |Columbia, MD Public 1/1/23 12/31/25
Phillips Peg pphillips@ safeboatingcoun{Confirm NGO/Nonprofit 1/1/24 12/31/26
Flynn Gwendolynn (Wendy) [gwendolynn.flynn@ct.gov |Confirm State Boating Agency 1/1/24 12/31/26
Fuller David david.fuller@cgauxnet.us (Confirm NGO/Nonprofit 1/1/24 12/31/26
Christopher Kaci kaci.christopher@nasbla.of Lexington, KY NASBLA BSP Staff
Updated 12/04/23
2 Public 13%
20%
No single interest category shall constitute more than one-third (1/3) of the total 3 Commercial
4 NGO/Non-Profit 27%
4 State Boating Agency 27%
13%

* Appointed to complete 1st term vacancy

** Appointed to less than 12 month vacancy. Eligible for full first term apj

pointment

2 Federal Boating Agency




